# M 1900001025

(Re	questor's Name)	<u></u> ,
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone #)	
(Bu	siness Entity Name)	
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	Office Use Only	



01/24/19--01019--012 \*\*125.00

T 11\_L\_L 19 JAN 24 PM 2: 50 SECRETARY OF STATE INFERNMENT

M Sellers

#### **COVER LETTER**

### TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

BBL CARLTON, LLC

SUBJECT: \_

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

STEPHEN OBERMAYER

Name of Person

BBL CARLTON, LLC

Firm/Company

302 WASHINGTON AVE EXTENSION

Address

ALBANY, NY 12203

City/State and Zip Code

SOBERMAYER@BBLINC.COM

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

STEPHEN OBERMAYE	R	518	452-8200	
Name of	Contact Person	Area Code	Daytime	Telephone Number
MAILING ADDRESS:			STREET AD	DRESS:
Division of Corporations			Division of Co	prporations
Registration Section			Registration S	ection
P.O. Box 6327			Clifton Buildi:	ng
Tallahassee, FL 32314			2661 Executiv	e Center Circle
			Tallahassee, F	L 32301
Enclosed is a check for the	e following amount:			
Please make check payabl	e to: FLORIDA DEPARTME	NT OF STA	ſE	
\$125.00 Filing Fee	🔲 \$130.00 Filing Fee &	\$155.00	Filing Fee &	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate
	Certificate of Status	Certifie	ed Copy	of Status & Certified Copy

#### APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605,0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN-LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

I. BBL CARLTON, LLC (Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company; must include "Limited Liability Company;" "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")

•

EST VIRGINIA			1540659	
(Jurisdiction under the law of w	tich foreign innited flability company is organized)	3	(7Ei number, if applicable)	
JPON LICENSURE				
	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to (See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.S. to determi	registration ) ine penalty fiability	·)	
302 WASHINGTON		SAN		
(Sireei Address of	Principal Office)	6	(Mailing Address)	
ALBANY, NY 12203				
hame and street addre	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box	L NOT accep	table)	
Name and <u>street addre</u> ; Name:		<u>NOT</u> accep	table)	
	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box	<u>NOT</u> accep	table)	
Name:	CORPORATION SERVICE COMPA	<u>NOT</u> accep	table) 	

ions of my position as registered agent.	Gloria Nash Assistant VP
(Registered agent	's signature)

8. For initial indexing purposes, list names, title or capacity and addresses of the primary members/managers or persons authorized to manage [up to six (6) total]:

٠.

Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:	Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:
Manager	Name: STEPHEN OBERMAYER	Manager	Name:
Member	Address:	Member	Address:
Authorized	ALBANY, NY 12203	Authorized	ALBANY, NY 12203
Person		Person	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Other	Other	Other	Other
Manager	Name:	Manager	Name:
Member	Address:	Member	Address:
Authorized		Authorized	
Person		Person	
Other	Other	Other	Other
Manager	Name:	🗌 Manager	Name:
Member	Address:	Member	Address:
Authorized		Authorized	
Person		Person	
Other	Other	Other	Other

Important Notice: Use an attachment to report more than six (6). The attachment will be imaged for reporting purposes only. Non-indexed individuals may be added to the index when filing your Florida Department of State Annual Report form.

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Signature of an authorized person

STEPHEN OBERMAYER

Typed or printed name of signee



## I, Mac Warner, Secretary of State of the State of West Virginia, hereby certify that

BBL-CARLTON, L.L.C.

made application to the West Virginia Secretary of State's Office to be a registered limited liability company in the State of West Virginia on June 10, 1997. The application was received and found to conform to law.

The company is filed as a term company, for the term ending June 10, 2047.

I further certify that the company has not been revoked or administratively dissolved by the State of West Virginia nor has the West Virginia Secretary of State issued a Certificate of Cancellation or Termination to the company.

Accordingly, I hereby issue this Certificate of Existence

## **CERTIFICATE OF EXISTENCE**

Validation ID:6WV64\_CB32F

Given under my hand and the Great Seal of the State of West Virginia on this day of

January 07, 2019

Mac Warner

Secretary of State



Notice: A certificate issued electronically from the West Virginia Secretary of State's Web site is fully and immediately valid and effective. However, as an option, the issuance and validity of a certificate obtained electronically may be established by visting the Certificate Validation Page of the Secretary of State's Web site, https://apps.ws.gov/cov/baancescniity.search/validate aspy entering lite validation 1D displayed conflicted entering of the certificate is interely optional and is not necessary to the valid and effective issuance of a certificate, and tollowing the interview of the valid and effective issuance of a certificate is interview optional and is not necessary to the valid and effective issuance of a certificate of the certificate is interview optional and is not necessary to the valid and effective issuance of a certificate.